
Monday, March 24 

Meatballs Sub 

Chicken Patty 

Assorted Pizza 
 

Tuesday, March 25 

Spaghetti w/ breadstick 

Assorted Pizza 

 

Wednesday, March 26 

Chicken Patty 

Cheeseburger 

Cheese Dunkers 

 

Thursday, March 27 
 

Cook’s Choice Entree 

Spicy Chicken Patty 

Assorted Pizza 

 

Friday, March 28 
 

Popcorn Chicken 

Cook’s Choice Fish 

Assorted Pizza 

Monday, March 10 

Ham & Swiss Croissant 

Chicken Patty 

Assorted Pizza 
 

Tuesday, March 11 

Mashed Potato Bowl 

Assorted Pizza 
 

Wednesday, March 12 

Chicken Parm Wrap 

Cheeseburger 

Pizza Poket 
 

Thursday, March 13 

Totchos 

Spicy Chicken Patty 

Assorted Pizza 

 

Friday, March 14 

Chicken Tenders 
w/cornbread 

Cook’s Choice Fish 

Assorted Pizza 

Monday, March 17 

Turkey & Swiss Croissant 

Chicken Patty 

Assorted Pizza 
 

Tuesday, March 18 

Walking Taco 

Assorted Pizza 
 

Wednesday, March 19 

Bacon Cheeseburger 

Turkey Club Salad 

Pizza Crunchers 
 

Thursday, March 20 

Toasted Cheese 

Spicy Chicken Patty 

Assorted Pizza 
 

 

Friday, March 21 

Boneless Wings 
w/cornbread 

Cook’s Choice Fish 

Assorted Pizza 


